Muret

30/07/2011 - 31/07/2011

Enreqistre-vous au Club FFS pour choisir la fréguence de mise a jour classement

Cl.

[EEN

N

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Manche Qualificative A-B - Nationale

Nom

WESTERLOPPE William

DE PERETTI Marco

HIVERT Pierre Adrien

BLAZKOWSKI Lucas

GOUNON Jules
COLAIRO Lukas

FOTIA Anthony

LAURENT Thomas
COUDERT Anthony

CARPENTIER Julien

BENES Eva

REVIRIAULT Emmanuel

GULDIKEN Tolga
MIDALI Luca
DEPTUCH Joel
RENAUDIN Julien

DROUET Thomas

| PAGE PRECEDENTE |

Ecurie / Mat.

ILE-DE-FRANCE
BIREL

PACAC
KOSMIC

RHONE ALPES
INTREPID

ILE-DE-FRANCE
FA KART

RHONE-ALPES
TONY KART

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART

PACAC
INTREPID

BRETAGNE PDL
TONY KART

PACAC
INTREPID

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI

B.F.C.
CRG

LORRAINE-ALSACE

TONY KART

RHONE-ALPES
CRG

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI

ILE-DE-FRANCE
INTREPID

MIDI-PYRENEES
DR

Temps

Ecart

Chrono/Tr

12:50.296 14 Tours 54.155/11

12:50.706

12:57.411

12:57.878

12:58.196

12:58.659

12:59.818

13:00.560

13:02.074

13:02.148

13:02.332

13:02.814

13:04.031

13:04.532

13:04.784

13:06.952

13:07.232

+0.410

+7.115

+7.582

+7.900

+8.363

+9.522

+10.264

+11.778

+11.852

+12.036

+12.518

+13.735

+14.236

+14.488

+16.656

+16.936

54.128 /11

54.632/6

54.565/11

54.475/11

54.449 /5

54.632/9

54,583 /11

54.640/7

54.723 /10

54.630/ 13

54.629 /12

54.826 /12

54.867 /10

5477716

54.942 /8

54753 /11



18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

COURSAULT Alexis

DARRODES Yoann

FAYE Guillaume

MEUNIER Evan

FLEURY Pierre-lou

SAVIC Ronan

BOSTJANCIC Thomas

ECHES Pierre
TICHON Teddy
NILION Loris
DA COSTA Dylan

GELORMINI Luca

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART

MIDI PYRENEES
EXCEED

ILE-DE-FRANCE
SODI

RHONE-ALPES
MIRAGE

BRETAGNE PDL
SODI

MIDI PYRENEES
TONY KART

ILE-DE-FRANCE
TONY KART

MIDI PYRENEES
MBA

RHONE-ALPES
CRG

BRETAGNE PDL
SODI

MIDI PYRENEES
MIRAGE

B.F.C.
KOSMIC

13:07.536

13:09.393

13:10.754

13:11.324

13:12.005

13:12.263

13:12.840

13:20.895

13:22.354

13:24.456

13:24.641

+17.240

+19.097

+20.458

+21.028

+21.709

+21.967

+22.544

+30.599

+32.058

+34.160

+34.345

5:49.213 +8 Tours

54.617 /6

55.022/10

55.043/9

54,991/ 14

55.145/8

55.107 /14

55.153/10

55.685/5

55.098 /13

55.844 /9

55.700/9

55.081/4



